SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

N
CRSCAMP Obs Variable Label Sum
Gulf Coast 59 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 1119.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 6.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 1125.00
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SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

N
ACADEMIC COLLEGE Obs Variable Label Sum
Agriculture & Life Sciences 1 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 1.50
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 0.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 1.50
Arts & Sciences 4 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 141.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 0.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 141.00
Education 4 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 66.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 0.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 66.00
Engineering 50 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 910.50
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 6.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 916.50

Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Agriculture & Life Sciences

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Human Sciences, School of 1.50 0.00 1.50
1.50 0.00 1.50

Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
English 108.00 0.00 108.00
Mathematics & Statistics 33.00 0.00 33.00
141.00 0.00 141.00

Report Produced on 25MAY23

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Counseling, Educational Psychology, and Foundation 66.00 0.00 66.00
66.00 0.00 66.00

Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Electrical & Computer Engineering 232.00 0.00 232.00
Industrial & Systems Engineering 206.50 3.00 209.50
Mechanical Engineering 472.00 3.00 475.00
910.50 6.00 916.50

Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Agriculture & Life Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Delvy

Inst
Per

Human Sciences, School of Freeman, Charles

Human Sciences, School of

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 25MAY23

Tenure Course Crs
Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title
Associate Professor Tenured 143501 16607 IE 4990 601 C Special Topic In IE

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
1.50 0.00 1.50
1.50 0.00 1.50
1.50 0.00 1.50

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Delvy Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
English Broome, Benjamin Non-Employee Not Applicable 231303 15338 GE 3513 602 C Technical Writing F 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
27.00 0.00 27.00

Stuart, Jason Non-Employee Not Applicable 231303 15337 GE 3513 601 C Technical Writing F 1.00 81.00 0.00 81.00

81.00 0.00 81.00

English 108.00 0.00 108.00

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

SPRING 2023

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES

*FINAL*

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Tenure
Rank Status

Course
Cip #

CRN

Course #

Mathematics & Statistics

Mathematics & Statistics

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 25MAY23

Dayarathna, Vidanelage

Visiting Assist Pro Non-Ten Track

270101
270301

15344
15343

IE 4733
IE 4623

Crs Inst UG GR Total

Sec Type Title Delvy Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
601 C Linear Programming I O 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
601 C Eng Statistics II 0 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00
33.00 0.00 33.00

33.00 0.00 33.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



SPRING 2023 *FINAL*
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Delvy Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Counseling, Educational Psychology, and Artz, Megan Non-Faculty Not Applicable 350103 15316 CP 2103 601 E First Work Sem F 1.00 51.00 0.00 51.00
15317 CP 2203 601 E Second Work Sem F 1.00 9.00 0.00 9.00

15319 CP 3403 601 E Fourth Work Sem F 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

15336 EXL 0190 601 E Experiential Learnin F 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

66.00 0.00 66.00

Counseling, Educational Psychology, and 66.00 0.00 66.00

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 25MAY23 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -

SPRING 2023

Tenure
Status

GULF COAST CAMPUS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course
Cip #

*FINAL*

COURSES

Course #

Crs
Type

Title

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Choi, Seungdeog

Diao, Junming

Fang, Xin

Igbal, Umar

Jones, Bryan

Sandberg, Kristin

Sharp, Kirk

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL

Report Produced on 25MAY23

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Clinical Assist Pro

Associate Professor

Instructor

Lecturer

Tenured

Ten Track

Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Tenured

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

141001

141001

141001

141001

140901
141001

141001

141001

15676

15330

15672
15673
15674
17146

15677
15327
15328

15321
15322
15327
15328

15323
15329

ECE 4990

ECE 4313

ECE 4633

ECE 3244
ECE 3244
ECE 3433
ECE 3421

ECE 4793
ECE 3724
ECE 3724

ECE 1022
ECE 1022
ECE 3724
ECE 3724

ECE 3323
ECE 4512

601

601

601
602
601
601

601
601
602

601
602
601
602

601
601

o roXOo

XOXO

Special Topic in ECE

Antennas

Pwer Distrib Systems

Electronics I
Electronics I
Circuits II
Circuits I Lab

Literate Programming
Microprocessors
Microprocessors

Foundations in Desig
Foundations in Desig
Microprocessors
Microprocessors

Electromagnetics II
EE Senior Design I

m m M

m m M

o0 = -

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.50
.50

.00
.00
.50
.50

.00
.00

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
3.00 0.00 3.00
3.00 0.00 3.00

18.00 0.00 18.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
36.00 0.00 36.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
33.00 0.00 33.00
5.00 0.00 5.00
74.00 0.00 74.00
3.00 0.00 3.00
28.00 0.00 28.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
31.00 0.00 31.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
28.00 0.00 28.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
46.00 0.00 46.00
30.00 0.00 30.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
48.00 0.00 48.00
232.00 0.00 232.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -

SPRING 2023

Tenure
Status

GULF COAST CAMPUS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course
Cip #

*FINAL*
COURSES

Course #

Crs
Type

Title

Industrial & Systems Engineering

Industrial & Systems Engineering

Burch, Reuben

Dunaway, Daniel

Johnson, Jenna

Morshedlou, Nazanin

Quintero Restrepo, Will

Reeves, Kari

Smith, Brian

Strawderman, Lesley

Wang, Haifeng

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL

Report Produced on 25MAY23

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Clinical Assist Pro

Assistant Professor

Non-Employee

Non-Faculty

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Tenured

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Ten Track

Not Applicable

Tenured

Ten Track

Tenured

Ten Track

143501

143501

143501

143501

143501

143501

143501

143501

143501
270301

16193

15339
15340
15345

15654

15341

15341

15661
15662

15655
15658
15661
15662

15663
15342
15659

IE

IE

IE
IE
IE

IE

IE

IE

IE
IE

IE
IE
IE
IE

IE
IE
IE

4990

3323

3913
4533
6533

3913

4543

4543

4914
4914

4113
4513
4914
4914

4933
4613
4613

601

601
601
601

671

601

601

601
602

601
671
601
602

601
601
671

o

XoOoOow

o

Special Topic In IE

Manufacturing Proces

Engr Economy I
Project Mgt
Project Mgt

Engr Economy I

Logistics Engineerin

Logistics Engineerin

o

Industrial Systems
Industrial Systems

o

Human Factors Eng
Engineering Admin
Industrial Systems
Industrial Systems

o o

Information System i
Eng Statistics I
Eng Statistics I

Z =2 O o

o

o0 = -

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.95

.05

.50
.50

.00
.00
.50
.50

.00
.00
.00

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
1.50 0.00 1.50
1.50 0.00 1.50

21.00 0.00 21.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
84.00 0.00 84.00
3.00 0.00 3.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
87.00 3.00 90.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
2.85 0.00 2.85
2.85 0.00 2.85
0.15 0.00 0.15
0.15 0.00 0.15
2.00 0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 0.00 2.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
6.00 0.00 6.00
2.00 0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
20.00 0.00 20.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
30.00 0.00 30.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
60.00 0.00 60.00
206.50 3.00 209.50

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -

SPRING 2023

Tenure
Status

GULF COAST CAMPUS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course
Cip #

*FINAL*

COURSES

Course #

Crs
Type

Title

Mechanical Engineering Bhushan, Shanti

Brauer, Shane

Carpenter, Chad

El Marnissi, Yassine

Hwang, Joonsik

Kooienga, John

Philippoff,

Ivan

Smith, Joshua

Mechanical Engineering

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 25MAY23

Associate Professor

Clinical Assist Pro

Non-Employee

Grad Teach Assist

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Non-Employee

Clinical Assoc Prof

Tenured

Non-Ten Track

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Not Applicable

Non-Ten Track

141901

141901

141901

140101

140101

141901

141901

141901

15348
15349
15353
15354
15357
17850
17851

15360

15617

15617

15350

15352

15358
15656
16581
16582

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

4833

3113
3403
4301
4333
4401
4000
4000

4643

4193

4193

3423

4111

4443
3523
4990
6990

671
601
601
601
601
601
602

601

601

601

601

601

601
601
601
601

HHMCOMCOO

OO OO0

Intermed Fluid Mech

Engineering Analysis
Materials for ME Des
Thermo-Fluids Labora
Energy Sys Design

Solid Mechanics Lab
Directed Indiv Study
Directed Indiv Study

Intro Vibration/Cont

Automotive Engineeri

Automotive Engineeri

Mech Of Machinery

Professional Develop

Mech Systems Design
Thermodynamics II

Special Topic In ME
Special Topic In ME

bt Bt Bt B B -4

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.50

.50

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
6.00 0.00 6.00
6.00 0.00 6.00

27.00 0.00 27.00
63.00 0.00 63.00
19.00 0.00 19.00
66.00 0.00 66.00
19.00 0.00 19.00
3.00 0.00 3.00
3.00 0.00 3.00
200.00 0.00 200.00
48.00 0.00 48.00
48.00 0.00 48.00
6.00 0.00 6.00
6.00 0.00 6.00
6.00 0.00 6.00
6.00 0.00 6.00
63.00 0.00 63.00
63.00 0.00 63.00
17.00 0.00 17.00
17.00 0.00 17.00
60.00 0.00 60.00
42.00 0.00 42.00
24.00 0.00 24.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
126.00 3.00 129.00
472.00 3.00 475.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



