BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

CRSCAMP	N Obs	Variable	Label	Sum
Gulf Coast	59	UG_SCHS GR_SCHS SCH_TOT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS	1119.00 6.00 1125.00

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

	N			
ACADEMIC COLLEGE	0bs	Variable	Label	Sum
Agriculture & Life Sciences	1	GR_SCHS	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT	1.50 0.00 HOURS 1.50
Arts & Sciences	4	UG_SCHS GR_SCHS SCH_TOT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT	141.00 0.00 HOURS 141.00
Education	4	UG_SCHS GR_SCHS SCH_TOT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT	66.00 0.00 HOURS 66.00
Engineering	50	UG_SCHS GR_SCHS SCH_TOT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT	910.50 6.00 HOURS 916.50

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Agriculture & Life Sciences

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
Human Sciences, School of	1.50	0.00	1.50
	1.50	0.00	1.50
	=========	=========	========

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
English	108.00	0.00	108.00
Mathematics & Statistics	33.00	0.00	33.00
	==========	==========	=======
	141.00	0.00	141.00
	==========	=========	========

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
Counseling, Educational Psychology, and Foundation	66.00	0.00	66.00
	66.00	0.00	66.00
	==========	=========	========

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL	GRADUATE LEVEL	TOTAL
Electrical & Computer Engineering Industrial & Systems Engineering Mechanical Engineering	232.00 206.50 472.00	0.00 3.00 3.00	232.00 209.50 475.00
	910.50	6.00	916.50
	==========	=========	========

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Agriculture & Life Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Human Sciences, School of	Freeman, Charles	Associate Professor	Tenured	143501	16607	IE 4990	601	С	Special Topic In IE	0	0.50	1.50	0.00	1.50
Human Sciences, School of												1.50	0.00	1.50

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy		UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
English	Broome, Benjamin	Non-Employee	Not Applicable	231303	15338	GE 3513	602	С	Technical Writing	F	1.00	27.00	0.00	27.00
											•	27.00	0.00	27.00
	Stuart, Jason	Non-Employee	Not Applicable	231303	15337	GE 3513	601	С	Technical Writing	F	1.00	81.00	0.00	81.00
												81.00	0.00	81.00
	=										-		=======	=======
English												108.00	0.00	108.00
=======================================	=										=			

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Mathematics & Statistics	Dayarathna, Vidanelage	Visiting Assist Pro	Non-Ten Track	270101 270301		IE 4733 IE 4623	601 601		Linear Programming I Eng Statistics II	0 0	1.00	27.00 6.00	0.00	27.00 6.00
												33.00	0.00	33.00
														=======
Mathematics & Statistics												33.00	0.00	33.00
=======================================												======	=======	========

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Counseling, Educational Psychology, and	Artz, Megan	Non-Faculty	Not Applicable	350103	15317 15319	CP 2103 CP 2203 CP 3403 EXL 0190	601 601 601 601	E E	First Work Sem Second Work Sem Fourth Work Sem Experiential Learnin	F F F	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	51.00 9.00 3.00 3.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	51.00 9.00 3.00 3.00
Counseling, Educational Psychology, and												66.00	0.00	66.00

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy		UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Electrical & Computer Engineering	Choi, Seungdeog	Associate Professor		141001	17161	ECE 4990	601	С	Special Topic in ECE		1.00	3.00	0.00	3.00
												3.00	0.00	3.00
	Diao, Junming	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	141001	15676	ECE 4313	601	С	Antennas	I	1.00	18.00	0.00	18.00
												18.00	0.00	18.00
	Fang, Xin	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	141001	15330	ECE 4633	601	С	Pwer Distrib Systems	I	1.00	12.00	0.00	12.00
												12.00	0.00	12.00
	Iqbal, Umar	Clinical Assist Pro	Non-Ten Track	141001	15672 15673	ECE 3244 ECE 3244	601 602		Electronics I Electronics I	F F	1.00	36.00 0.00	0.00	36.00 0.00
					15674		601		Circuits II		1.00	33.00	0.00	33.00
						ECE 3433	601		Circuits I Lab	F	1.00	5.00	0.00	5.00
												74.00	0.00	74.00
	Jones, Bryan	Associate Professor	Tenured	140901	15677		601		Literate Programming		1.00	3.00	0.00	3.00
				141001	15327	ECE 3724	601		Microprocessors	F	0.50	28.00	0.00	28.00
					15328	ECE 3724	602	K	Microprocessors	F	0.50	0.00	0.00	0.00
												31.00	0.00	31.00
	Sandberg, Kristin	Instructor	Non-Ten Track	141001	15321	ECE 1022	601	С	Foundations in Desig	F	1.00	18.00	0.00	18.00
	5,				15322	ECE 1022	602	K	Foundations in Desig	F	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
					15327	ECE 3724	601	С	Microprocessors	F	0.50	28.00	0.00	28.00
					15328	ECE 3724	602	K	Microprocessors	F	0.50	0.00	0.00	0.00
												46.00	0.00	46.00
	Sharp, Kirk	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	141001	15323	ECE 3323	601	С	Electromagnetics II	F	1.00	30.00	0.00	30.00
					15329	ECE 4512	601	В	EE Senior Design I	F	1.00	18.00	0.00	18.00
												48.00	0.00	48.00
Electrical & Computer Engineering												232.00	0.00	232.00
	=													=======

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Industrial & Systems Engineering	Burch, Reuben	Associate Professor	Tenured	143501	16607	IE 4990	601	С	Special Topic In IE	0	0.50	1.50	0.00	1.50
												1.50	0.00	1.50
	Dunaway, Daniel	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	143501	16193	IE 3323	601	С	Manufacturing Proces	F	1.00	21.00	0.00	21.00
												21.00	0.00	21.00
	Johnson, Jenna	Clinical Assist Pro	Non-Ten Track	143501	15339 15340 15345	IE 3913 IE 4533 IE 6533	601 601 601	С	Engr Economy I Project Mgt Project Mgt	F F	1.00 1.00 1.00	84.00 3.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 3.00	84.00 3.00 3.00
												87.00	3.00	90.00
	Morshedlou, Nazanin	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	143501	15654	IE 3913	671	С	Engr Economy I	0	1.00	12.00	0.00	12.00
												12.00	0.00	12.00
	Quintero Restrepo, Will	Non-Employee	Not Applicable	143501	15341	IE 4543	601	С	Logistics Engineerin	0	0.95	2.85	0.00	2.85
												2.85	0.00	2.85
	Reeves, Kari	Non-Faculty	Tenured	143501	15341	IE 4543	601	С	Logistics Engineerin	0	0.05	0.15	0.00	0.15
												0.15	0.00	0.15
	Smith, Brian	Associate Professor	Ten Track	143501	15661 15662	IE 4914 IE 4914	601 602		Industrial Systems D Industrial Systems D		0.50 0.50	2.00 0.00	0.00	2.00 0.00
												2.00	0.00	2.00
	Strawderman, Lesley	Professor	Tenured	143501	15655 15658 15661 15662	IE 4113 IE 4513 IE 4914 IE 4914	601 671 601 602	C C	Human Factors Eng Engineering Admin Industrial Systems D Industrial Systems D		1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50	12.00 6.00 2.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	12.00 6.00 2.00 0.00
	Wang, Haifeng	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	143501	15663	IE 4933	601	С	Information System i	0	1.00	18.00	0.00	18.00
	nang, nationg	7.0013tant 110163301	TOTAL THEOR	270301	15342	IE 4613 IE 4613	601 671	С	Eng Statistics I Eng Statistics I	0	1.00	30.00	0.00	30.00
												60.00	0.00	60.00
Industrial & Systems Engineering												206.50	3.00	209.50

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Mechanical Engineering	Bhushan, Shanti	Associate Professor	Tenured	141901	15649	ME 4833	601	С	Intermed Fluid Mech	I	1.00	6.00	0.00	6.00
												6.00	0.00	6.00
	Brauer, Shane	Clinical Assist Pro	Non-Ten Track	141901		ME 3113	671		Engineering Analysis		1.00	27.00	0.00	27.00
						ME 3403	601		Materials for ME Des		1.00	63.00	0.00	63.00
					15353	ME 4301	601		Thermo-Fluids Labora	F _	1.00	19.00	0.00	19.00
						ME 4333	601		Energy Sys Design	F	1.00	66.00	0.00	66.00
					15357	ME 4401	601			F	1.00	19.00	0.00	19.00
						ME 4000	601		Directed Indiv Study		1.00	3.00	0.00	3.00
					17851	ME 4000	602	1	Directed Indiv Study	F	1.00	3.00	0.00	3.00
												200.00	0.00	200.00
	Carpenter, Chad	Non-Employee	Not Applicable	141901	15360	ME 4643	601	С	Intro Vibration/Cont	F	1.00	48.00	0.00	48.00
												48.00	0.00	48.00
	El Marnissi, Yassine	Grad Teach Assist	Not Applicable	140101	15617	ME 4193	601	С	Automotive Engineeri	I	0.50	6.00	0.00	6.00
												6.00	0.00	6.00
	Hwang, Joonsik	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	140101	15617	ME 4193	601	С	Automotive Engineeri	I	0.50	6.00	0.00	6.00
												6.00	0.00	6.00
	Kooienga, John	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	141901	15350	ME 3423	601	С	Mech Of Machinery	F	1.00	63.00	0.00	63.00
												63.00	0.00	63.00
	Philippoff, Ivan	Non-Employee	Not Applicable	141901	15352	ME 4111	601	С	Professional Develop	F	1.00	17.00	0.00	17.00
												17.00	0.00	17.00
	Smith, Joshua	Clinical Assoc Prof	Non-Ten Track	141901	15358	ME 4443	601	С	Mech Systems Design	F	1.00	60.00	0.00	60.00
					15656	ME 3523	601	С	Thermodynamics II	F	1.00	42.00	0.00	42.00
					16581	ME 4990	601	С	Special Topic In ME	F	1.00	24.00	0.00	24.00
					16582	ME 6990	601	С	Special Topic In ME	F	1.00	0.00	3.00	3.00
												126.00	3.00	129.00
														=======
Mechanical Engineering												472.00	3.00	475.00